
ANDINOS
S I E T E  C I E L O S  



ABOUT US

After a long and successful
career in the gastronomic
business, our team decided
to take advantage of this
new opportunity to be able
to offer you the best meat
products in the world. At
Argentinian Ambassador,
our goal is to provide top-
of-the-line cuts to
accentuate the enjoyment
of your culinary experience.

All our products are classified under the
Argentine classification as Jl; this

category is equivalently classified as

Prime in the US market. All meats are

100% Angus, fed only natural pastures

and free of antibiotics / hormones. Our

steer weighs up to 450 kg (992 lbs.) At

slaughter.

100% Angus



WEIGHT: 4-5 LBS PER PIECE. 
BLACK ANGUS CERTIFIED HORMONE AND

ANTIBIOTIC FREE, QUALITY SIMILAR TO PRIME

JULIA CHILD

WEIGHT: 8-9 LBS PER PIECE. 
BLACK ANGUS CERTIFIED HORMONE AND
ANTIBIOTIC FREE

RIBEYE

NY STRIP LOIN

(BIFE ANCHO)

(BIFE ANGOSTO)

“The only time to eat diet food is while you're

waiting for the steak to cook.” 

Cut located on the back of the
cow. It’s moderate fat covering
provides the perfect

combination of flavour and

juiciness sought in a cut of

meat.

Similar cut to the ribeye but,

this one has less fat, is tender
and elegant.



PICANHA 

TENDERLOIN

WEIGHT: 2 LBS PER PIECE. 
BLACK ANGUS CERTIFIED HORMONE AND
ANTIBIOTIC FREE

WEIGHT: 4-5 LBS PER PIECE. 
BLACK ANGUS CERTIFIED HORMONE AND
ANTIBIOTIC FREE

This cut is obtained
from Loin or Tenderloin,
this being the most

tender cut of the animal
par excellence.

A thin roast from the top of the
top sirloin that is topped with a
layer of fat. When roasted

whole this fat melts down into

the meat, naturally basting it &
helping it stay moist.



CUTS- CORTES 

ESPAÑOL ENGLISH NAMP 

CUADRIL Y RUEDA

(BIFES Y LOMOS)

ASADO MATAMBRE Y
VACIOS

RUMP& LOIN

ROUND & SIRLOIN

SHRT PLATE & FLANK

Tapa de Cuadril

Colita de Cuadril

Peceto

Bola de Lomo

Cuadrada

Nalga

Entraña Fina

Vacio

Media Luna de Vacio


Bife de Vacio


Matambre

Asado Sin Hueso

Bife Ancho

Bife Angosto

Lomo

Corazon de Cuadril

Ribeye- Roll

Strip Loin

Tenderloin

Heart of Rump - Cut Sirloin

184D


185D


171C


167


171B


168

121C


193


193


193

-


123A

112


175


189


184B

Skirt -Outside Skirt

Flank

Flap Meat

Flank Steak

Rose Meat

Short Ribs 

Sirloin Cap (Rump or Culotte)

Tri Trip - Botton sirloin

Eye of Round

Knuckle - Sirloin Tip

Outside Round - Flat

Inside Round - Top


