SIETE CIELOS ANDINOS





ABOUT US

After a long and successful career in the gastronomic business, our team decided to take advantage of this new opportunity to be able to offer you the best meat products in the world. At Argentinian Ambassador, our goal is to provide topof-the-line cuts to accentuate the enjoyment of your culinary experience.

100% Angus

All our products are classified under the Argentine classification as JI; this category is equivalently classified as Prime in the US market. All meats are 100% Angus, fed only natural pastures and free of antibiotics / hormones. Our steer weighs up to 450 kg (992 lbs.) At slaughter.

RIBEYE (BIFE ANCHO)

WEIGHT: 4-5 LBS PER PIECE. BLACK ANGUS CERTIFIED HORMONE AND ANTIBIOTIC FREE, QUALITY SIMILAR TO PRIME

Cut located on the back of the cow. It's moderate fat covering provides the perfect combination of flavour and juiciness sought in a cut of meat.



"The only time to eat diet food is while you're waiting for the steak to cook."

JULIA CHILD

NY STRIP LOIN (BIFE ANGOSTO)

WEIGHT: 8-9 LBS PER PIECE. BLACK ANGUS CERTIFIED HORMONE AND ANTIBIOTIC FREE

Similar cut to the ribeye but, this one has less fat, is tender and elegant.

PICANHA

WEIGHT: 2 LBS PER PIECE. BLACK ANGUS CERTIFIED HORMONE AND ANTIBIOTIC FREE

A thin roast from the top of the top sirloin that is topped with a layer of fat. When roasted whole this fat melts down into the meat, naturally basting it & helping it stay moist.





TENDERLOIN

WEIGHT: 4-5 LBS PER PIECE. BLACK ANGUS CERTIFIED HORMONE AND ANTIBIOTIC FREE



This cut is obtained from Loin or Tenderloin, this being the most tender cut of the animal par excellence.

CUTS- CORTES

ESPAÑOL ENGLISH NAMP

(BIFES Y LOMOS)	RUMP& LOIN	
Bife Ancho	Ribeye- Roll	112
Bife Angosto	Strip Loin	175
Lomo	Tenderloin	189
Corazon de Cuadril	Heart of Rump - Cut Sirloin	184B

ROUND & SIRLOIN	
Sirloin Cap (Rump or Culotte)	184D
Tri Trip - Botton sirloin	185D
Eye of Round	171C
Knuckle - Sirloin Tip	167
Outside Round - Flat	171B
Inside Round - Top	168
	Sirloin Cap (Rump or Culotte) Tri Trip - Botton sirloin Eye of Round Knuckle - Sirloin Tip Outside Round - Flat

ASADO MATAMBRE Y VACIOS	SHRT PLATE & FLANK	
Entraña Fina	Skirt -Outside Skirt	121C
Vacio	Flank	193
Media Luna de Vacio	Flap Meat	193
Bife de Vacio	Flank Steak	193
Matambre	Rose Meat	-
Asado Sin Hueso	Short Ribs	123A